

05.10.2021
Court No.1
Item No.23
AP/ss

WPA(P) 75 of 2021

**Dr. Chitra Ranjan Biswas and Ors.
Vs.
The Assistant Director of Fisheries,
24 PGS (North) and Ors.**

(Through Video Conference)

Mr. Samrat Sen, Additional Advocate General
Mr. Jahar Lal De, Advocate
Mr. Supratim Dhar, Advocate

... For the State.

Adjourned to November 9, 2021.

[Rajesh Bindal, C.J. (A.)]

[Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.]