

63 26.07.2022

gd/ssd

WPA(P)/75/2021
DR. CHIRA RANJAN BISWAS AND ORS.
VS
THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF FISHERIES,
NORTH 24 PARAGANAS AND ORS.

Mr. Bhagbat Choudhury
..for the Petitioners.

Mr. Jahar Lal De,
Mr. Supratim Dhar
..for the State.

Mr. Sankha Subhra Ray
..for the Respondent no.4.

Mr. Amber Majumdar,
Mr. Pranab Kumar Chatterjee,
Mr. Ashirbad Sarkar
..for the Respondent no.8.

List on 22nd of August, 2022 as prayed for.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)

