

44 14.02.2023

gd/ssd

WPA(P)/75/2021
DR CHITRA RANJAN BISWAS AND ORS.
VS
THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF FISHERIES,
24 PGS(NORTH) AND ORS.

Since no one is present for the parties, therefore,
the petition is adjourned.

List on 27th of February, 2023.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)

e